
Standard Intake Questionnaire

What brings you to counseling at this time?

Is there something specific, such as a particular event? Be as detailed as you can.

What are your goals for counseling?

Have you seen a mental health professional before?

[  ]  Yes   [  ]  No

If yes, please specify dates, reason for counseling, and your experience.

Specify all medications and supplements you are presently taking and for what reason.

If taking prescription medication, who is your prescribing MD?

Type of MD:

Name:

Phone:



Who is your primary care physician?

Type of MD:

Name:

Phone:

Do you drink alcohol?

[  ]  Yes   [  ]  No

If yes, please specify type, amount, and frequency:

Do you use recreational drugs?

[  ]  Yes   [  ]  No

If yes, please specify type, amount, and frequency:

Do you have suicidal thoughts?

[  ]  Yes   [  ]  No

If yes, please provide more details:

Do you have thoughts or urges to harm others?

[  ]  Yes   [  ]  No

If yes, please provide more details:



Have you ever been hospitalized for a psychiatric issue?

[  ]  Yes   [  ]  No

If yes, please provide more details:

Indicate where, when, and why.

Is there a history of mental illness in your family?

[  ]  Yes   [  ]  No

If yes, please provide more details:

If you are in a relationship, please describe the nature of the relationship and months or 
years together.

Describe your current living situation.

Do you live alone, with others, with family, etc.

What is your level of education?

Indicate highest grade/degree and type of degree.

What is your current occupation? What do you do? How long have you been doing it?



Check all that apply (in the past 6 months):

Increased appetite

Decreased appetite

Trouble concentrating

Difficulty sleeping

Excessive sleep

Low motivation

Isolation from others

Fatigue/low energy

Depressed mood

Tearful or crying spells

Anxiety

Fear

Hopelessness

Panic

Other (specify): 

Check all that apply:

Headache

High blood pressure

Gastritis or esophagitis

Hormone-related problems

Head injury

Angina or chest pain

Irritable bowel

Chronic pain

Loss of consciousness

Heart attack

Bone or joint problems

Seizures

Kidney-related issues

Chronic fatigue

Dizziness

Faintness

Heart valve problems

Urinary tract problems

Fibromyalgia

Numbness and tingling

Shortness of breath

Diabetes

Hepatitis

Asthma

Arthritis

Thyroid issues

HIV/AIDS

Cancer

Other (specify):



What else would you like me to know?


	Is there something specific such as a particular event Be as detailed as you canRow1: I've been feeling really anxious and depressed lately. My job has become extremely stressful, and I'm having trouble sleeping and concentrating. It's also putting a strain on my relationship with my partner.
	What are your goals for counselingRow1: To learn better coping strategies for managing my anxiety and stress. I'd also like to work on improving my sleep and overall mood.
	If yes please specify dates reason for counseling and your experienceRow1: I saw a counselor briefly in college in 2016 for help with test anxiety. It was somewhat helpful, but I didn't stick with it very long.
	Specify all medications and supplements you are presently taking and for what reasonRow1: Citalopram 20mg daily for anxiety/depression, prescribed in January 2024.

Melatonin 5mg as needed for sleep.
	Type of MD: Primary Care Physician
	Name: Dr. Jessica Johnson
	Phone: 555-0145
	Type of MD_2: Primary Care Physician
	Name_2: Dr. Jessica Johnson
	Phone_2: 555-0145
	If yes please specify type amount and frequencyRow1: I drink 1-2 glasses of wine most nights after work.
	If yes please specify type amount and frequencyRow1_2: 
	If yes please provide more detailsRow1: 
	If yes please provide more detailsRow1_2: 
	Indicate where when and whyRow1: 
	If yes please provide more detailsRow1_3: My mother has struggled with depression for many years.
	If you are in a relationship please describe the nature of the relationship and months or years togetherRow1: I've been married to my husband Michael for 6 years.
	Do you live alone with others with family etcRow1: I live with my husband in our house in the suburbs.
	Indicate highest gradedegree and type of degreeRow1: I have a Bachelor's degree in Marketing.
	What is your current occupation What do you do How long have you been doing itRow1: I'm a marketing manager at a software company and have been there for 4 years.
	What else would you like me to knowRow1: The amount of stress I'm under at work has become overwhelming. My boss has extremely high expectations, and the deadlines are very demanding. I'm having trouble keeping up and it's affecting all areas of my life. I'm worried if I don't get help managing this soon, it will severely impact my mental and physical health.
	Group1: Choice1
	Group2: Choice1
	Group3: Choice4
	Group4: Choice6
	Group5: Choice8
	Group6: Choice2
	Group7: Choice2
	Check Box16: 
	0: 
	0: Yes
	1: Yes

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Yes

	2: 
	0: Yes
	1: Yes

	3: 
	0: Yes
	1: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	5: 
	0: Yes
	1: Off

	6: 
	0: Yes
	1: Off

	7: 
	0: Yes


	Check Box17: 
	0: 
	0: Yes
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Yes
	1: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	6: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	7: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	8: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	9: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	10: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	11: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	12: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	13: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	14: 
	0: Off


	Text18: 
	0: 
	1: 



